
t::OUAI. HOUSL'\'G 
OPPORTUNllY 

Home Designs 

OXFORD 

ASHWORTH 

EV ANSBROOKE BONUS 

BRENTWOOD BONUS 

MUIRFIELD 
VINTAGE MUIRFIELD 

HIP MUIRFIELD 

WESTIN 

REALTOR' 

BLACKSTONE 

PRICE LIST 

Base Price 

$210,900 

$213,900 

$214,900 

$215,900 

$218,900 

$222,900 

$222,900 

$237,900 

Available Home Sites/ 
Home Design 

all lots 
all lots except 2, 3, 21, 27, 34, 45, 52 

all lots 

all lots 
all lots except 2, 3, 21, 27, 34, 45, 52 

all lots except 2, 3, 21, 27, 34, 45, 52 

all lots except 2, 3, 21, 27, 34, 45, 52 

all lots 

** Base Price Subject to Change without Notice** 
** Based on Lot Size and/or Location** 

LOT PREMIUM - UNIT 1 
$2,900 LOTS -: 
$3,900 LOTS-
$4,900 LOTS -
$5,900 LOTS-
$6,900 LOTS -
$7 ,900 LOTS -

Revised 02-04-19 

LOT PREMIUM - UNIT 2 
$ 8,900 Lots -
$11,900 Lots - 52 
$12,900  

WORLEY BUILDERS, INC., REALTORS., • P.O. BOX 71022 • KNOXVILLE, TENNESSEE 37938 • (865) 922-2600 


