





BLACKSTONE PRICE LIST

Home Designs	Base Price	Available Home Sites/ Home Design
OXFORD	\$210,900	all lots
ASHWORTH	\$213,900	all lots except 2, 3, 21, 27, 34, 45, 52
EVANSBROOKE BONUS	\$214,900	all lots
BRENTWOOD BONUS	\$215,900	all lots
MUIRFIELD	\$218,900	all lots except 2, 3, 21, 27, 34, 45, 52
VINTAGE MUIRFIELD	\$222,900	all lots except 2, 3, 21, 27, 34, 45, 52
HIP MUIRFIELD	\$222,900	all lots except 2, 3, 21, 27, 34, 45, 52
WESTIN	\$237,900	all lots

^{**} Base Price Subject to Change without Notice **

** Based on	Lot Size	and/or	Location	**

LOT PRI	EMIUM – UNIT 1	LOT PREMIUM – UNIT 2
\$2,900	LOTS -	\$ 8,900 Lots –
\$3,900	LOTS –	\$11,900 Lots -52
\$4,900	LOTS –	\$12,900
\$5,900	LOTS –	
\$6,900	LOTS –	
\$7,900	LOTS –	

Revised 02-04-19